FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20049

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

## Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940												
	ss of Reporting Perso	n*	2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol  MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ]		tionship of Reporting all applicable)	Perso	n(s) to Issuer					
GATES WIL	LIAM H III		[ Mor 1 ]	X	Director	X	10% Owner					
(Last) ONE MICROSO	(First) DFT WAY	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/01/2003	X	Officer (give title below)  Chairman of	the I	Other (specify below) Board					
(Street) REDMOND	WA	98052	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Indiv Line)								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			Person	uiaii C	The Reporting					

(Street) REDMOND WA	98052	4. II Amendment, Dati	or Ong	iliai i	ilica (Monta i De		Trunwiddai of Joint/Group Filming (Crieck Applicable Line)     X Form filed by One Reporting Person     Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City) (State)	(Zip)  Table I - Non-Deriva	tive Securities A	cauire	-d L	isnosed o	f or B	eneficia				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transactio Date (Month/Day/Y	n 2A. Deemed Execution Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr.		4. Securities Disposed Of	Acquired	I (A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		40,486	D	\$26.28	1,176,141,658	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		17,968	D	\$26.280	1,176,123,690	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		10,040	D	\$26.281	9 1,176,113,650	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		778	D	\$26.28	5 1,176,112,872	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		17,067	D	\$26.29	1,176,095,805	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		16,052	D	\$26.290	9 1,176,079,753	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		3,000	D	\$26.29	5 1,176,076,753	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		26,795	D	\$26.299	8 1,176,049,958	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		149,185	D	\$26.3	1,175,900,773	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		8,931	D	\$26.300	8 1,175,891,842	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		21,598	D	\$26.303	2 1,175,870,244	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		8,230	D	\$26.304	3 1,175,862,014	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		894	D	\$26.30	5 1,175,861,120	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		1,740	D	\$26.307	4 1,175,859,380	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		51,614	D	\$26.31	1,175,807,766	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		13,351	D	\$26.311	2 1,175,794,415	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		6,165	D	\$26.31	5 1,175,788,250	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		9,210	D	\$26.319	3 1,175,779,040	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		4,208	D	\$26.319	9 1,175,774,832	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		56,301	D	\$26.32	1,175,718,531	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		337	D	\$26.32	5 1,175,718,194	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		10,154	D	\$26.325	1,175,708,040	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		65,118	D	\$26.33	1,175,642,922	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		52,000	D	\$26.330	5 1,175,590,922	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		347	D	\$26.33	5 1,175,590,575	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		9,427	D	\$26.34	1,175,581,148	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		20,626	D	\$26.341	6 1,175,560,522	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		3,875	D	\$26.34	5 1,175,556,647	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	)3	S		24,520	D	\$26.35	1,175,532,127	D		
Common Stock	08/01/200	03	S		241	D	\$26.35	5 1,175,531,886 <sup>(1)</sup>	D		

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code ( 8)		of		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares				

## Explanation of Responses:

1. In addition, there are 428,520 shares owned by reporting person's spouse. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting person is the beneficial owner of the securities for purpose of Section 16 or for any other purposes.

## Remarks:

Michael Larson, on behalf of William H. Gates III. Authorized under power of attorney dated 3/14/2001 by William H. Gates III, filed on 3/19/2001 with Cascade Investment's Schedule 13D, SEC File No. 005-52919.

08/05/2003

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.